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Datasheet

Digitus® USB Type-C kabel za povezivanje, tip USB-A na

USB-C

AK-300154-010-S
EAN 4016032455233

USB Type-C connection cable, type C to A M/M, 1.0m, 3A, 480MB, 2.0
Version, bl

Za povezivanje vanjskih USB uredaja (s C prikljuékom, npr. tablet,
prijenosno racunalo ili pametni telefon) s USB hostom (npr. PC ili
prijenosno ra¢unalo). Brzina prijenosa do 480 Mbps (visoka brzina).

Za superbrzu sinkronizaciju i punjenje

Brzi prijenos podataka putem USB 2.0 do 480 Mbps
Podrzava napajanjedo 5V 3 A, 15W

PodrzZava specifikaciju USB PD (Power Delivery).
USB Type-C prikljuéak moZe se koristiti s obje strane.

Logistics
Number Weight
(pcs) (kg)
Packaging Unit Carton 300 1.30
Packaging Unit Inside 10 0.38
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.04
Net single without 1 0.03

Packaging

Attributes

Depth
(cm)

44.00
28.00

25.00

14.00

AWG: 22

Feritni filtar: nema

Kabel u boji: crni

Konektor 1: USB A, utika&
Konektor 2: USB C, utikaé
Povrsina konektora: poniklano
USB sukladnost: USB 2,0
Duljina: Tm

oklop: bez oklopa

USB-C proizvodi: Da

Width
(cm)

33.00
19.00

14.00

11.00

Height
(cm)

22.00

cm?®

31,944.00
3,192.00

210.00

0.00
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Safety notes

+  When plugging and unplugging the cable, only grasp the plug and do not pull directly on the cable.

+ Cables must not be kinked sharply or bent at tight angles, as this can damage the inner wires and lead to failures.

+ Make sure that the cables are not under tensile load, as this can damage the insulation and the wires inside the cable.

+ Ensure that cables are not laid in areas where they can be easily damaged mechanically.

+ Cables should not be used in environments with extremely high or very low temperatures. Observe the product information on the maximum operating
temperature of the cable

+  Check cables regularly for visible damage such as cracks, kinks or signs of wear. Defective cables should be replaced immediately to avoid failures, short
circuits or even electric shocks.

EU responsible person
EU based economic operator ensuring the product complies with the required regulations.

ASSMANN Electronic GmbH
Auf dem Schiffel 3
Ludenscheid, Germany
https://www.assmann.com
info@assmann.com
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